








CASUAL

SOCIAL

Lace to Toe
Sneaker






221

020

229

Satellite Perf Lace Up Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14423

001 410

221 Cognac | 001 Black | 410 Navy

Perfed smooth leather with mesh upper, comfortable Lycra and mesh linings, fully
cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, shock
absorbing EVA midsole for utmost comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13, 14

Satellite Knit Elastic Lace Slip On Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14422

001 108 410

020 Gray | 001 Black | 108 Ice | 410 Navy

Knit textile with nubuck upper, comfortable Lycra textile linings, fully cushioned, removable
Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, shock absorbing EVA midsole
for utmost comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box
comfort.

M 7-12,13,14

Social Lace to Toe Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14427

001 m 229

100 White | 001 Black | 111 Black & White | 229 Cognac Smooth | 410 Navy

Smooth leather upper, breathable mesh linings for additional comfort, fully cushioned
Comfortech footbed with sheepskin leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort,
durable EVA outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 8-11, 12, 13

Social Plain Toe Slip On Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14428

m

229 Cognac Smooth | 111 Black & White

Smooth leather upper, breathable mesh linings for additional comfort, fully cushioned
Comfortech footbed with sheepskin leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort,
durable EVA outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 8-11, 12, 13




221

020

Heist Lace to Toe Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14352

001 m

221 Cognac Smooth | 001 Black Smooth/Suede | 111 White Smooth/Suede

Leather or leather with suede upper, breathable mesh linings, fully cushioned, removable
Comfortech footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for long-term wearability, shock
absorbing EVA midsole for utmost comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and
comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Heist Knit Lace to Toe Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14354

020 Gray | 001 Black | 125 Oyster | 410 Navy

Knit textile with smooth leather and suede upper, breathable mesh linings, fully cushioned,
removable Comfortech footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for long-term
wearability, shock absorbing EVA midsole for utmost comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Venture Knit Plain Toe Lace Up Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14315

: a4
020 051 410

001 Black | 020 Gray | 051 Mushroom | 410 Navy

Knit textile with nubuck upper, comfortable Lycra textile linings, fully cushioned Comfortech
footbed for long-term wearability, SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning and
rebound responsiveness, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber outsole.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




051

340

051

051

Crossover Lace to Toe Sneaker | COMFORTECH 14307

001 100 221 410

051 Mushroom Crazy Horse | 001 Black | 100 White | 221 Cognac | 410 Navy

Soft leather upper, breathable mesh linings, fully cushioned, removable Comfortech
footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning
and rebound responsiveness, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-
the-box comfort, slip-resisting and non-marking.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Crossover Canvas Elastic Slip On | COMFORTECH 14405

001 050 410

340 Green Multi | 001 Black | 050 Light Grey | 410 Navy

Stretch canvas with mesh and suede upper, breathable stretch mesh linings for additional
comfort, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-term wearability,
SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning and rebound responsiveness, durable rubber
outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Crossover Moc Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 14421

416

051 Mushroom Nubuck | 416 Navy Nubuck

Milled nubuck with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth
to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and an anti-odor
treatment for long-term wearability, SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning and
rebound responsiveness, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14,15 W 7-11,12,13, 14,15

Crossover Double Gore Slip On | COMFORTECH 14425

416

051 Mushroom Nubuck | 416 Navy Nubuck

Milled nubuck with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth
to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and an anti-odor
treatment for long-term wearability, SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning and
rebound responsiveness, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




416

200

410

Crossover Moc Toe Elastic Lace Boat Shoe | COMFORTECH 14426

051 246

416 Navy Nubuck | 051 Mushroom Nubuck | 246 Brown Nubuck

Milled nubuck with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth
to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and an anti-odor
treatment for long-term wearability, SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning and
rebound responsiveness, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Lakeside Moc Toe Oxford 13157

275

200 Brown Nubuck | 275 Stone Crazy Horse

Nubuck with milled leather or crazy horse with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable
Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned EVA footbed for all day-
comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

(275) M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13,14 XW 7-11, 12,13
(200) M 7-12,13, 14,15 W 7-11,12, 13, 14,15 XW 7-11,12, 13

Lakeside Moc Toe Slip On 13158

275

200 Brown Nubuck | 275 Stone Crazy Horse

Nubuck with milled leather or crazy horse with milled leather upper, soft, comfortable
Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned EVA footbed for all day-
comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

(200) M 7-12, 13, 14,15 W 7-11, 12,13, 14,15 XW 7-11,12,13
(275) M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13,14 XW 7-11, 12,13

Lakeside Canvas Moc Toe Slip On 13401

410 Navy | 001 Black | 020 Gray

Canvas with nubuck upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned EVA footbed for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13 XW 8-11, 12, 13




221

245

215

Motor Moc Toe Penny Driver | COMFORTECH 13411

001 200

221 Cognac | 001 Black | 200 Brown

Weave print leather with smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that
are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and an
anti-odor treatment for long-term wearability, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and
comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11, 12,13

Motor Moc Toe Bit Driver | COMFORTECH 13410

001 200 221

245 Brown Suede | 001 Black Smooth | 200 Brown Smooth | 221 Cognac Smooth

Smooth leather or suede with smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings
that are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and an
anti-odor treatment for long-term wearability, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and
comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13

Motor Moc Toe Venetian Driver | COMFORTECH 13412

001 221 414

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 001 Black | 221 Cognac | 414 Navy Suede

Smooth leather or suede with smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that
are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA and an anti-
odor treatment for long-term wearability, durable rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13

Atlantic Moc Toe Boat Shoe 13367

—

221 410

202 Chocolate Smooth | 221 Cognac Smooth | 410 Navy Nubuck

Leather or nubuck upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort, lightweight
and durable EVA sole.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




215

215

215

Tread Lite River Sandal | COMFORTECH 14362

001 200 260

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 001 Black Nubuck | 200 Brown | 260 Taupe Nubuck

Knit textile with nubuck or knit textile with casual leather upper, breathable mesh linings for
additional comfort, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded PU for all-day comfort,
Rebound EVA midsole for added cushioning and rebound responsiveness, durable rubber
outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-14 (Whole sizes only) W 7-13 (Whole sizes only)

Tread Lite Thong Sandal | COMFORTECH 14363

001 260 410

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 001 Black Nubuck | 260 Taupe Nubuck | 410 Navy Nubuck

Nubuck with knit textile or casual leather with knit textile upper, breathable mesh linings,
fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded PU for all-day comfort, Rebound EVA
midsole for added cushioning and rebound responsiveness, durable rubber outsole with
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-14 (Whole sizes only) W 7-13 (Whole sizes only)

Venture Fisherman Sandal | COMFORTECH 14320

010

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 010 Black Crazy Horse

Casual leather upper, breathable mesh linings, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed
for long-term wearability, SupaCush EVA midsole for added cushioning and rebound
responsiveness, slip-resisting and non-marking rubber outsole.

M 7-14 (Whole sizes only) W 7-13 (Whole sizes only)




1
<
-

—

il

-

\
-

&

.=
F
,
r
,
-~
o
/’ i”

.
1’7;
i
b Lot A
J'a:’
'p’
e.‘"
&
&

Ta) _,..., .
_‘V AN ”14/ a 'y < .“
. - » N\ § . -
AR S

AR\ 4
?rf..,:.u N X M?_ -

o

, ’l:.’A! - > 5 ¥
!/d(lf "\ P __ . 1.\. -
"/.hlf.‘.— 2 . L™ M
’J;lu.,.u. . . .
,I N o‘p - - .l._-. " L
A ’..I l”‘ - " " »
’,-r/. -_'..1. n b y " v ~ "
\ !_..- = A : - i~ |
.-’l.-...-..ho d j " v b ' .‘ 4.' b -
",......., . .-q N ' B % b 3
" hl'. 41. 5 o‘ L L] ] L ] a W
?. l..‘ ’vw<f .__ - 1 .’-a - -
. Ty - . - o » L] L2 ]
) \.’..Aa:.\r..- # ' # L ] A~
\l"\_-d\.p\ o . a '
‘.I’__\v'...n-. 3
\t P VW : L]
.....IQ..‘Q s e R P R —_— R — > -
AR 245", )
l\r-\--... . A ’ e ’ A - B
L Ly -_. [ L ¥ -, b ’ - 5
[ AN W & -
. .'iv.v.a 4 S f ) o~ . r . -
RN € ol 4 gty - I _ oA A A A - ™ ~ -
ﬁ..ﬁ’ Sy Y - Ui " - "~ V. 5 -~ - - am, - -
g .aﬂa.l Ll QW» - -~ "~ . . = - o - - —
o R P TN e e B B B B P B B I I
vt ey Py p - SRR A A AT » Ak T N - -
TR TR T T T e ,trm -
A e R e e RN
LR W A S S e R :

5
[
o
]
(9]
]
>
©
=

o
=
o

°
X

o

RUCCI




215

Vibe Wingtip Oxford | COMFORTECH 14417

009 221

229 Cognac Smooth | 009 Black Smooth | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort, fully cushioned,
removable Comfortech footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-term
wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole with rubber traction pod and Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Vibe Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 14418

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 009 Black Smooth | 229 Cognac Smooth

Smooth leather or waxed nubuck upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort,
fully cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA
for long-term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole with rubber traction pod and
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Vibe Knit Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 14420

001 020

410 Navy | 001 Black | 020 Gray

Knit textile with nubuck and smooth leather upper, unlined shoe, fully cushioned,
removable Comfortech footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-term
wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole with rubber traction pod and Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Vibe Canvas Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 14419

Q.

| ——
001 260

020 Gray | 001 Black | 260 Taupe | 400 Blue

Canvas with smooth leather upper, breathable textile linings for additional comfort, fully
cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA
for long-term wearability, lightweight blown rubber outsole with rubber traction pod and
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




222

001

Norwalk Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 13369

009 010 215 222

229 Cognac Smooth | 009 Black Multi | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse |
222 Cognac Milled

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to

the touch, fully cushioned removeable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-day
comfort, flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, with Flexsole Technology for out-of-
the-box comfort, lightweight TPU outsole.

(009, 222) M 7-12,13, 14,15 W 7-11,12, 13, 14
(010, 215, 229) M 7-12,13, 14, 15,16 W 7-11,12, 13, 14, 15

Norwalk Cap Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 13368

010 215

222 Cognac Milled | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned removeable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, flexible
TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort,
lightweight TPU outsole.

M 7-12,13,14,15 W 7-11,12,13, 14

Norwalk Moc Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 13404

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned removeable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, flexible
TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, with Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort,
lightweight TPU outsole.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




Norwalk Plain Toe Lace Up Boot | COMFORTECH 13376

006 222

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 006 Black Nubuck | 222 Cognac Milled

Casual leather or nubuck upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned removeable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-term
wearability, flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole for greater
comfort.

(006, 215) M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13 (222) M 7-12,13, 14

Norwalk Side Zip Boot | COMFORTECH 13393

215

010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Water-resisting casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth
to the touch, fully cushioned removeable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-
term wearability, flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole with
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 8-11, 12, 13

Norwalk Plain Toe Chukka Boot | COMFORTECH 13370

010 215

222 Cognac Milled | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned removeable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-term wearability,
flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort, lightweight and flexible TPU outsole for greater
comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

10



1"

001

Highland Plain Toe Oxford 14272

221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned footbed for all-day comfort, durable and cushioned EVA outsole with rubber
heel for abrasion resistance.

M 7-12,13,14,15 W 7-11,12, 13, 14

Highland Canvas Plain Toe Oxford 14273

001 020

410 Navy | 001 Black | 020 Gray

Canvas with leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned footbed for long-term wearability, durable and cushioned EVA outsole with
rubber heel for abrasion resistance.

M 7-12,13,14

Dash Wingtip Oxford | COMFORTECH 11768

229

111 Black and White | 229 Cognac Smooth

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort and
flexibility, durable and cushioned EVA outsole with rubber traction pods and Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Forecast Plain Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 12196

001 Black

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning with slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12,13




001

001

001

001

Forecast Cap Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12191

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning with slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12,13

Forecast Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12190

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning with slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12, 13

Forecast Bike Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12188

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning with slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12, 13

Forecast Bike Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 12189

001 Black

Waterproof smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned,
leather-covered footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam for all-day comfort,
polyurethane outsole for added cushioning with slip-resisting and non-marking rubber
traction pods, direct inject, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13 W 7-11,12,13

12



13

001

001

221

221

Midtown Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12135

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Soft leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14,15 3E 7-11, 12,13, 14,15 5E 8-11,12,13

Midtown Moc Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12136

001 Black

Soft leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Midtown Wingtip Oxford | COMFORTECH 12139

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Soft leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Midtown Cap Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 12138

001 200

221 Cognac | 001 Black | 200 Brown

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

(001, 221) B 9-11,12, 13,14 D 6-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,18 3E 7-11,12, 13, 14,15 5E 8-11, 12,13
(200) D 7-12,13,14,15 3E 7-11, 12,13, 14,15




001

221

001

001

Midtown Bike Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 12166

001 Black

Soft leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14 3E7-11,12,13,14

Midtown Penny Slip On | COMFORTECH 12159

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Soft leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Midtown Moc Toe Slip On | COMFORTECH 12137

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Soft leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

(001) B 9-11,12,13,14 D 7-12,13,14,15 3E 7-11,12, 13, 14,15 5E 8-11,12,13
(221) D 7-12,13, 14,15 3E 7-11, 12,13, 14,15 5E 8-11,12, 13

Midtown Plain Toe Zip Boot | COMFORTECH 12140

200 221

001 Black | 200 Brown | 221 Cognac

Soft leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with Ortholite® high rebound foam and leather footbed
cover, integrated rubber flange cushioning in the forefoot of the outsole for support in
every step, supple rubber outsole for out-of-the-box flexibility.

D 7-12,13,14, 15,16 3E 7-11,12, 13,14, 15

14



15

221

221

601

221

Rucci Weave Cap Toe Oxford 13407

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather with weave print leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that
are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day
comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11, 12,13

Rucci Weave Moc Toe Penny Loafer 13408

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather with weave print leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that
are smooth to the touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day
comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Moc Toe Penny Loafer 13409

001 216 221 415

601 Burngundy | 001 Black | 216 Mocha Suede | 221 Cognac | 415 Navy Suede

Smooth leather or suede upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber
outsole offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Plain Toe Oxford 13385

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




221

001

001

Rucci Wingtip Oxford 13383

001 200

221 Cognac | 001 Black | 200 Brown

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

(001, 221) M 7-12,13, 14,15 W 7-11,12,13, 14,15 (200 )M 7-12,13,14,15 W 7-11,12, 13, 14

Rucci Cap Toe Oxford 13384

221 200

001 Black | 221 Cognac | 200 Brown

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

(001, 221) M 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,18 W 7-11, 12, 13, 14, 15
(200 )M 7-12,13, 14,15 W 7-11, 12, 13, 14

Rucci Moc Toe Slip-on 13386

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

(001) M 7-12,13,14,15 W 7-11,12,13, 14,15 (221) M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13

16



17

221

001

001

Rucci Plain Toe Gore Boot 13403

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Plain Toe Chukka Boot 13392

001

200 Brown | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Rucci Moc Toe Tassel Loafer 13402

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch, fully
cushioned, removable footbed with molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Zaffiro Moc Toe Bit Loafer 15209

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




001

221

001

221

Zaffiro Cap Toe Oxford 15204

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Zaffiro Moc Toe Oxford 15205

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Zaffiro Moc Toe Venetian Loafer 15207

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Zaffiro Moc Toe Penny Loafer 15206

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Soft leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover and molded EVA for all-day comfort, rubber outsole offers durability, traction,
and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

18



19

001

221

001

221

Flex Plain Toe Oxford 14318

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, comfortable herringbone textile linings, fully cushioned footbed with
Rebound EVA for all-day comfort and cushioning, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Flex Cap Toe Oxford 14317

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, comfortable herringbone textile linings, fully cushioned footbed with
Rebound EVA for all-day comfort and cushioning, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Conetta Cap Toe Oxford 12197

4

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
Memory Foam footbed with sheepskin leather cover for all-day comfort, genuine leather
outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Conetta Wingtip Oxford 12198

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
Memory Foam footbed with sheepskin leather cover for all-day comfort, genuine leather
outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




001

221

001

001

Conetta Moc Toe Bit Slip On 12203

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability , fully cush-
ioned Memory Foam footbed with sheepskin leather cover for all-day comfort, genuine
leather outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Conetta Moc Toe Venetian 12199

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cush-
ioned Memory Foam footbed with sheepskin leather cover for all-day comfort, genuine
leather outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Conetta Bike Toe Oxford 12201

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cush-
ioned Memory Foam footbed with sheepskin leather cover for all-day comfort, genuine
leather outsole, Bologna construction for enhanced flexibility.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Conetta Bike Toe Slip On 12202

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, soft sheepskin leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with sheepskin leather coverand Memory Foam for all-day comfort and cushioning,
genuine leather outsole.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

20



21

001

221

001

221

Sorrento Cap Toe Oxford 14292

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with

leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-

of-the-box comfort, flexsole Technology for straight out-of-the-box comfort with no break-in
time.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Sorrento Wingtip Oxford 14291

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with

leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-

of-the-box comfort, flexsole Technology for straight out-of-the-box comfort with no break-in
time.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Sorrento Plain Toe Single Monk Strap 14293

221

001 Black | 221 Cognac

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with

leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-

of-the-box comfort, flexsole Technology for straight out-of-the-box comfort with no break-in
time.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Sorrento Moc Toe Penny Loafer 14294

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with

leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-

of-the-box comfort, flexsole Technology for straight out-of-the-box comfort with no break-in
time.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13




221

001

225

Postino Cap Toe Oxford 15149

001 005

221 Cognac Perf | 001 Black Perf | 005 Black Smooth

Smooth or perf print leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

(001, 221) D 7-12, 13, 14,15, 16 3E 7-11, 12,13, 14,15 (005) D 7-12, 13,14 3E 7-11, 12,13

Postino Plain Toe Oxford 15150

005 221

001 Black Perf | 005 Black Smooth | 221 Cognac Perf

Smooth or perf print leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

(001, 221) D 7-12,13,14 (005) D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Postino Cap Toe Bal Oxford 15175

001 005 221

225 Cognac Smooth | 001 Black Scratch | 005 Black Smooth | 221 Cognac Scratch
Smooth or scratch print leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully
cushioned footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

(005) D 6-12, 13,14 (001, 221, 225) D 7-12, 13, 14

22



23

005

221

005

005

Postino Moc Toe Oxford 15196

005 Black Smooth

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-
of-the-box comfort.

D 7-12,13,14 3E7-11,12,13

Postino Moc Toe Venetian Slip On 15176

001 005 225

221 Cognac Scratch | 001 Black Scratch | 005 Black Smooth | 225 Cognac Smooth

Smooth or scratch print leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully
cushioned footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with
Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort.

(001, 221, 225) D 7-12, 13,14 (005) D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Postino Bike Toe Oxford 15154

005 Black Smooth

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-
of-the-box comfort.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Postino Bike Toe Slip On 15156

005 Black Smooth

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-
of-the-box comfort.

D 6-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13




005

001

001

Postino Plain Toe Bal Oxford 15195

005 Black Smooth

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-
of-the-box comfort.

D 7-12,13,14

Corbetta Cap Toe Oxford 14180

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned Memory Foam
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole.

D 7-12,13,14,15,16 3E 7-11,12,13, 14,15

Amelio Moc Toe Venetian Slip On | COMFORTECH 14266

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned, removable
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Bologna construction for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Amelio Moc Toe Penny Loafer | COMFORTECH 14246

001 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned, removable
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole
Bologna construction for out-of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

24



25

004

004

410

Tux Cap Toe Oxford 14213

004 Black Patent

Patent leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned Memory Foam
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable non-leather outsole.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13,14

Tux Plain Toe Oxford 14212

004 Black Patent

Patent leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned Memory Foam
footbed with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable non-leather outsole.

D 7-12,13,14,15 3E 7-11, 12,13, 14,15

Postino Plain Toe Slip On 15178

004 Black Patent

Patent leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed with
leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for out-
of-the-box comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 3E 7-12,13,14

Postino Plain Toe Venetian Slip On 15208

001 601

410 Navy | 001 Black | 601 Burgundy

Striped velvet textile upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned footbed
with leather cover for all-day comfort, durable rubber outsole with Flexsole Technology for
out-of-the-box comfort.

D 7-12,13,14




CLASSICS

A
.». e’ By - n-‘:'?"j’”m N - "llblr--r-'.a'.'d- ’v"":;_‘ P 2.

e - i W i
PRy, A g

o a1 - :'-:‘."
o 8 Lt
- Wi ! Lo okl -y v

i

:."I.‘ T -,‘.';"‘ . '_.'I. R
o s 3

¥




27

Lexington Cap Toe Oxford 17067

01 Black

Smooth leather upper, manmade linings, fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort,
durable Toflex light outsole with a rubber forefoot tap for added durability.

(01) D 7-12,13, 14,15 3E 7-12,13

Lexington Wingtip Oxford 17066

05

01 Black | 05 Burgundy

Smooth leather upper, manmade linings, fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort,
durable Toflex light outsole with a rubber forefoot tap for added durability.

(01) D 7-12,13, 14,15 3E 7-12,13 (05) D 7-12, 13,14 3E 7-12,13

Lexington Wingtip Tassel Slip On 17073

01 Black

Smooth leather upper, manmade linings, fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort,
durable Toflex light outsole with a rubber forefoot tap for added durability.

D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-11,12,13

Lexington Plain Toe Oxford 17079

01 Black

Smooth leather upper, manmade linings, fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort,
durable Toflex light outsole with a rubber forefoot tap for added durability.

D 7-12,13 3E 7-12




963

01

Dailey Cap Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 17057

01 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned Comfortech
footbed for long-term wearability, durable rubber outsole.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-12,13

Como Moc Toe Strap Loafer 17089

18

01 Black | 18 Dark Cherry

Kidskin leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, durable leather outsole,
genuine handsewn construction.

(01) B 9-12,13,14 D 6-12,13, 14,15 3E 6-12, 13,14 (18) D 5-12, 13,14 3E 6-12, 13

Berkley Flex Penny Loafer 12195

005 215 229 601

963 Black/Brown | 005 Black Smooth | 215 Brown Crazy Horse | 229 Cognac Multi |
601 Burgundy

Smooth leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the touch,
fully cushioned footbed with sheepskin cover for all-day comfort, durable and cushioned
EVA sole with rubber heel and Flexsole Technology for out-of-the-box comfort, genuine
handsewn construction.

B 9-12,13 D 7-12,13,14 3E 7-12,13, 14

Berkley Moc Toe Penny Loafer 17058

05

01 Black | 05 Burgundy

Smooth leather upper, unlined shoe, cushioned heel for extra comfort, durable leather
outsole, genuine handsewn construction.

B 9-12, 13, 14,15, 16 D 6-12, 13,14, 15,16 E 7-11,12 3E 6-12,13, 14, 15, 16

28



29

01

Noble Plain Toe Oxford | COMFORTECH 17080

01 Black

Smooth leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, fully cushioned, removable
Comfortech footbed for long-term wearability, durable rubber outsole.

M 7.5-12,13,14 W 7-12,13

Riva Moc Toe Bit Loafer | COMFORTECH 17088

02 05

01 Black | 02 Brown | 05 Burgundy

Kidskin leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, elastic gore under the
tongue for added comfort, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed for long-term wearability,
lightweight and durable polyurethane outsole.

(01, 05) B 9-12, 13, 14,15 D 6-12, 13, 14, 15 E 6-12, 13 3E 6-12, 13, 14 5E 6-12, 13, 14
(02) D 6-12,13 3E 6-12, 13, 14, 15

Pisa Moc Toe Tassel Loafer 18469

03

01 Black | 03 Cognac

Nappa leather and crocodile print leather upper, leather linings for added breathability,
fully cushioned footbed for all-day comfort, durable non-leather sole, genuine handsewn
construction.

D 712,13, 14,15, 16 3E 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16




01

Duke Bike Toe Zip Boot 17087

01

03 Antique Gold | 01 Black

Kidskin leather upper, leather linings from the toe up through the shaft for added
breathability, cushioned heeld for extra comfort, durable leather outsole.

(01) D 6-12,13 E 8-11 3E 6-12,13 (03) D 6-12,13 3E 6.5-12, 13

Essex Moc Toe Zip Boot 17074

01

18 Dark Cherry | 01 Black

Kidskin leather upper, leather linings from the toe up through the shaft for added
breathability, cushioned heeld for extra comfort, durable leather outsole.

(01) D 6-12,13 3E 6-11,12,13 (18) D 6-12,13 3E 6-11,12

Kenmoor Wingtip Oxford 17109

05

01 Black | 05 Wine

Smooth or pebble grain calfskin leather upper, leather linings for added breathability,
cushioned heeld for extra comfort, classic double leather outsole, Goodyear welt
construction allows this shoe to be professionally resoled.

D 6-12,13,14 3E 6-12,13

Como Moc Toe Strap Loafer 17116

01 Black

Nappa leather upper, leather linings for added breathability, elastic gore under the tongue
for added comfort, cushioned heeld for extra comfort, buffed leather outsole.

D 51/2-12,13, 14,15 3E 6-12,13, 14

30



1l

EASONAL

1l n



007

007

215

269

Lookout Plain Toe Side Zip Boot | COMFORTECH 13405

007 Black Tumbled

Waterproof casual leather upper, thermal textile linings with 200 g Thinsulate TM insulating
for warmth, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-term wearability,
flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Lookout Moc Toe Lace Up Boot | COMFORTECH 13413

007 Black Tumbled

Waterproof casual leather upper, thermal textile linings with 200 g Thinsulate TM insulating
for warmth, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-term wearability,
flexible TPU midsole for enhanced comfort, lightweight TPU outsole with Flexsole
Technology for out-of-the-box comfort, waterproof construction.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12,13

Trail Mix Plain Toe Chukka Boot | COMFORTECH 14424

; s
010 216

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 216 Mocha Nubuck

Casual leather or nubuck upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned Comfortech footbed with molded EVA for long-term wearability,
shock absorbing EVA midsole for utmost comfort, all-season rubber outsole offers
durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14 W 7-11,12, 13

Cozzy Moc Toe Tie Slipper | COMFORTECH 12184

061 202

269 Sand | 061 Gray | 202 Chocolate

Suede upper, soft, faux shearling linings for added warmth, fully cushioned, removable
footbed with OrthoLite® high rebound foam, durable indoor/outdoor rubber sole.

M 8-13 (Whole sizes only) W 8-13 (Whole sizes only)

32



33

010

215

Lodge Plain Toe Gore Boot 14285

010 215

205 Chestnut Smooth | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned footbed with Ortholite® for all-day comfort, all-season rubber outsole
offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13, 14

Lodge Plain Toe Chukka Boot 14284

205 215

010 Black Crazy Horse | 205 Chestnut Smooth | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned footbed with Ortholite® for all-day comfort, all-season rubber outsole
offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13,14

Lodge Cap Toe Lace Up Boot 14286

010 205

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 010 Black Crazy Horse | 205 Chestnut

Smooth or casual leather upper, soft, comfortable Suedetec linings that are smooth to the
touch, fully cushioned footbed with Ortholite® for all-day comfort, all-season rubber outsole
offers durability, traction, and comfort.

M 7-12,13, 14




200

215

221

001

Renegade Wingtip Lace Up Boot 15202

001 215

200 Brown Smooth/Suede | 001 Black Smooth | 215 Brown Crazy Horse

Smooth or casual leather upper, breathable Jersey textile linings, fully cushioned,
removable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-term wearability,
lightweight blown rubber outsole added cushioning and rebound responsiveness.

M 7-12,13, 14

Renegade Plain Toe Chukka Boot 15199

001 200

215 Brown Crazy Horse | 001 Black Smooth | 200 Brown Smooth

Smooth or casual leather upper, breathable Jersey textile linings, fully cushioned,
removable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-term wearability,
lightweight blown rubber outsole added cushioning and rebound responsiveness.

M 7-12,13,14

Renegade Wingtip Oxford 15198

001

221 Cognac | 001 Black

Smooth or casual leather upper, breathable Jersey textile linings, fully cushioned,
removable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-term wearability,
lightweight blown rubber outsole added cushioning and rebound responsiveness.

M 7-12,13,14

Renegade Plain Toe Gore Boot 15201

215 221

001 Black Smooth | 215 Brown Crazy Horse | 221 Cognhac Smooth

Smooth or casual leather upper, breathable Jersey textile linings, fully cushioned,
removable footbed with high rebound foam and molded EVA for long-term wearability,
lightweight blown rubber outsole added cushioning and rebound responsiveness.

M 7-12,13,14

34



r/ .
J MPANY

SHOE co

EXTENDED WIDTHS AND SIZES

STYLE

12135

12137

12138

12140

12195

13157

13158

13368

13369

13383

13384

13386

13401

14180

14421

14272

15149

15156

17058

17066

17067

17074

17087

17088

17089

17109

1716

18469

NAME

Midtown Plain Ox
Midtown Moc Slip
Midtown Cap Ox

Midtown Zip Boot
Berkley Flex Penny Loafer
Lakeside Moc Ox
Lakeside Moc Slip
Norwalk Cap Toe Ox
Norwalk Plain Toe Ox
Rucci Wingtip Ox

Rucci Cap Toe Ox

Rucci Moc Toe Slip On
Lakeside Canvas Moc Toe Slip On
Corbetta Cap Ox
Crossover Moc Toe Slip On
Highland Plain Toe Oxford
Postino Cap Toe Oxford
Postino Bike Toe Slip On
Berkley Penny Loafer
Lexington Wingtip Ox
Lexington Cap Toe Ox
Essex Boot

Duke Boot

Riva Moc Slip

Como Moc Slip

Kenmoor Wingtip Ox
Como Imperial Moc Slip

Pisa Moc Slip

24

n

22

23

28

27

27

30

30

29

28

30

30

29

5-5%

6-6%

16

5E

XW

36



37

INDEX

1768 -
12135 -
12136 -
12137 -
12138 -
12139 -
12140 -
12159 -
12166 -
12184 -
12188 -
12189 -
12190 -
12191 -
12195 -
12196 -
12197 -
12198 -
12199 -
12201 -
12202 -
12203 -
13157 -
13158 -
13367 -
13368 -
13369 -
13370 -
13376 -
13383 -
13384 -
13385 -
13386 -
13392 -
13393 -
13401 -
13402 -
13403 -
13404 -
13405 -
13407 -
13408 -
13409 -
13410 -
13411 -
13412 -
13413 -
14180 -
14212 -
14213 -
14246 -
14266 -
14272 -
14273 -
14284 -
14285 -
14286 -
14291 -
14292 -
14293 -
14294 -
14307 -
14315 -
14317 -

Dash Wingtip OXford.......cccoceevieviivieniieiecnne. 1"

Midtown Plain Toe Oxford......c.cccceevvvieenirenns 13
Midtown Moc Toe OXford ......cccceevuveviieenieennne 13
Midtown Moc Toe Slip On ...ccceoveeviiiniiienieene 14
Midtown Cap Toe OXford.......ccccceevviveecieennrenns 13
Midtown Wingtip Oxford......cccceeveviieeivenieens 13
Midtown Plain Toe Zip Boot......ccccecuveeeenneeennn. 14
Midtown Penny Slip On.......... 14
Midtown Bike Toe Slip On...... 14
Cozzy Moc Toe Tie Slipper........... 32
Forecast Bike Toe Oxford.......ccccceevveeevieenreennns 12
Forecast Bike Toe Slip ON...ccceeevveeiveeieeeiies 12
Forecast Plain Toe OXford.....cccccevvveviivenieenns 12
Forecast Cap Toe Oxford ......ccceveeevviieennnenn. 12
Berkley Flex Penny Loafer ... 28
Forecast Plain Toe Slip On.... 1"

Conetta Cap Toe Oxford..... 19
Conetta Wingtip OXford......ccccceevvienieenieennnne 19
Conetta Moc Toe Venetian......cccccevveevieennnnn. 20
Conetta Bike Toe OXford ....ccccceveveevveenieennenne 20
Conetta Bike Toe Slip On ..ccvevvvivieeiieee, 20
Conetta Moc Toe Bit Slip On. 20
Lakeside Moc Toe Oxford...... 4

Lakeside Moc Toe Slip On..... 4

Atlantic Moc Toe Boat Shoe.......ccceeevveieennnen. 5

Norwalk Cap Toe Oxford ......ccccceeeevcvveieecinenen. 9

Norwalk Plain Toe OXford......cccccevveeviiienirenns 9

Norwalk Plain Toe Chukka Boot...........ccc....... 10
Norwalk Plain Toe Lace Up Boot.................... 10
Rucci Wingtip OXford ......cccoevvvvieeiiieeieeieee 16
Rucci Cap Toe Oxford ......cccceeeevveeeecniieeieeen, 16
Rucci Plain Toe OXford......cccccevveevrivesieenieenns 15
Rucci Moc Toe Slip-ON....cccceiiviiiiiiiiieeiieee 16
Rucci Plain Toe Chukka Boot......c.ccccecuvevieennne 17
Norwalk Side Zip BOOt....cccccevvieeiiieeiieeiee 10
Lakeside Canvas Moc Toe Slip On ................ 4

Rucci Moc Toe Tassel Loafer .....cccccvveeeeeieennne 17
Rucci Plain Toe Gore BoOt.....cccccevvvvviienicenns 17
Norwalk Moc Toe SIip ON...cooeeeveeeiiecieeeieee 9

Lookout Plain Toe Side Zip Boot.........cceueene 32
Rucci Weave Cap Toe Oxford.......ccceevveeveennne 15
Rucci Weave Moc Toe Penny Loafer............. 15
Rucci Moc Toe Penny Loafer......ccccvvevevieennns 15
Motor Moc Toe Penny Driver .....cccccoveeeeieenns 5

Motor Moc Toe Bit Driver 5

Motor Moc Toe Venetian Driver ......cccccecueene 5

Lookout Moc Toe Lace Up Boot......cceeueeee 32
Corbetta Cap Toe Oxford......cccceevvevveenieennnnne 24
Tux Plain Toe OXford .......ccccvevveveiieenieeeeenen, 25
Tux Cap Toe OXford.....ccccveeeviiiieiiiieeeciiee e 25
Amelio Moc Toe Penny Loafer......ccccecveneneen. 24
Amelio Moc Toe Venetian Slip On ................. 24
Highland Plain Toe Oxford .......cccceccvevviveevienns 1"

Highland Canvas Plain Toe Oxford................ 1"

Lodge Plain Toe Chukka BOOt .......cccccvveeueeenne 33
Lodge Plain Toe Gore BOOt.......cccccvevvervennee. 33
Lodge Cap Toe Lace Up Boot......cccccuveuvennennee. 33
Sorrento Wingtip Oxford......cccccoevinieenicnnncne 21
Sorrento Cap Toe Oxford ......cccoeevvevveenieennnnne 21
Sorrento Plain Toe Single Monk Strap .......... 21
Sorrento Moc Toe Penny Loafer.......cccc....... 21
Crossover Lace to Toe Sneaker.....ccccocveenene 3

Venture Knit Plain Toe Lace Up Sneaker...... 2

Flex Cap Toe OXford ......cccccenviiriiiniieniieene 19

14318
14320
14352
14354
14362
14363
14405
14417
14418
14419
14420
14421
14422
14423
14424
14425
14426
14427
14428
15149
15150
15154
15156
15175
15176
15178
15195
15196
15198
15199
15201
15202
15204
15205
15206
15207
15208
15209
17057
17058
17066
17067
17073
17074
17079
17080
17087
17088
17089
17109
17116
18469

Flex Plain Toe OXford ......ccccooeeviivenivenieeniees
Venture Fisherman Sandal .......ccccooeeevieenen.
Heist Lace to Toe Sneaker ....cccccovvvevieeneeens
Heist Knit Lace to Toe Sneaker .........cccceeen.
Tread Lite River Sandal......ccccccoveeeiievieecieenen.
Tread Lite Thong Sandal.......ccccceeevevieenieennen.
Crossover Canvas Elastic Slip On.................
Vibe Wingtip Oxford......ccccocvevvivennnnnne

Vibe Plain Toe Oxford..................
Vibe Canvas Plain Toe Oxford....
Vibe Knit Plain Toe Oxford........cccceeevvevveennnnn.
Crossover Moc Toe Slip ON ..ccoeeveiveeciieeine
Satellite Knit Elastic Lace Slip On Sneaker ..
Satellite Perf Lace Up Sneaker......cccceeeeunne..
Trail Mix Plain Toe Chukka Boot
Crossover Double Gore Slip On
Crossover Moc Toe Elastic Lace Boat Shoe
Social Lace to Toe Sneaker....cccoccevvvevvveennne
Social Plain Toe Slip On Sneaker...................
Postino Cap Toe Oxford.......cccccceeeeeviieecnieeenn,
Postino Plain Toe OXford.......ccocceevivenieenieenns
Postino Bike Toe Oxford....
Postino Bike Toe Slip On...........

Postino Cap Toe Bal Oxford..................
Postino Moc Toe Venetian Slip On ................
Postino Plain Toe Slip ON ...ooociiieeciiiceiieee,
Postino Plain Toe Bal Oxford ......ccccceeeevvieennnn.
Postino Moc Toe Oxford .......ccccceveviiieeeniieeen.
Renegade Wingtip Oxford..................
Renegade Plain Toe Chukka Boot....
Renegade Plain Toe Gore Boot.........
Renegade Wingtip Lace Up Boot........ccc......
Zaffiro Cap Toe OXford ......cccccevevveeecniieeennnnn.
Zaffiro Moc Toe OXford......ccccevvvveeeniiiiennnnnn.
Zaffiro Moc Toe Penny Loafer.......ccccceeveeennen.
Zaffiro Moc Toe Venetian Loafer..........
Postino Plain Toe Venetian Slip On
Zaffiro Moc Toe Bit Loafer.................
Dailey Cap Toe OXford......cccceevveenieinieenneannns
Berkley Moc Toe Penny Loafer.......cccceveeene
Lexington Wingtip Oxford.......cccceevveiieenieenns
Lexington Cap Toe Oxford ......cceevvvevieeniirenns
Lexington Wingtip Tassel Slip On ......ccccueeene
Essex Moc Toe Zip BOOt ......coecvvvieeciiiieiieeen,
Lexington Plain Toe Oxford
Noble Plain Toe Oxford........ccccccevvviiiiieniiiieenn.
Duke Bike Toe Zip BOOt.....cccoovveeiviiiiiiicene
Riva Moc Toe Bit Loafer.....ccccoecvevivenieeniees
Como Moc Toe Strap Loafer ......cccceevveeeennneen.
Kenmoor Wingtip OXford......ccceceevivenieeniennns
Como Moc Toe Strap Loafer .....cccceeevvveeennenn.
Pisa Moc Toe Tassel Loafer......ccceevveeeniieenn.












